
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Schedules Currently Used 
ScheduleType Type 

Base Price COP 

Base Price COP 

Base Price COP 

Base Price COP 

Base Price COP 

Base Price COP 

Base Price COP 

Base Price COP 

Base Price COP 

Base Price COP 

Base Price COP 

Base Price COP 

Base Price COP 

Base Price COP 

Base Price COP 

Base Price COP 

Base Price COP 

Base Price Other 

Base Price Other 

Base Price Other 

Base Price Price 

Base Price Price 

Carcass Merit Antibiotic Free 

Carcass Merit Carcass Merit 

Carcass Merit Carcass Merit 

Carcass Merit Carcass Merit 

Carcass Merit Carcass Merit 

Carcass Merit Carcass Merit 

Carcass Merit Carcass Merit 

Carcass Merit Carcass Merit 

Carcass Merit Carcass Merit 

Carcass Merit Carcass Merit 

Carcass Merit High Iodine Values 

Carcass Merit High Iodine Values 

Carcass Merit High Iodine Values 

Tuesday, March 25, 2025 

ScheduleID 

28 

32 

33 

38 

42 

59 

60 

62 

88 

89 

104 

105 

116 

117 

207 

208 

280 

57 

94 

223 

236 

288 

212 

7 

18 

52 

64 

99 

124 

209 

271 

284 

120 

123 

285 

Page 1 of 4 



 

ScheduleType Type 

Carcass Merit Lean 

Carcass Merit Lean 

Carcass Merit Lean 

Carcass Merit Sort 

Carcass Merit Sort 

Carcass Merit Sort 

Carcass Merit Sort 

Carcass Merit Sort 

Carcass Merit Sort 

Carcass Merit Sort 

Carcass Merit Sort 

Carcass Merit Sort 

Carcass Merit Sort 

Carcass Merit Sort 

Carcass Merit Sort 

Carcass Merit Sort 

Carcass Merit Sort 

Carcass Merit Sort 

Carcass Merit Sort 

Carcass Merit Sort 

Carcass Merit Sort 

Carcass Merit Sort 

Carcass Merit Sort 

Carcass Merit Sort 

Carcass Merit Sort 

Carcass Merit Sort 

Carcass Merit Sort 

Carcass Merit Sort 

Carcass Merit Sort 

Carcass Merit Sort 

Carcass Merit Sort 

Carcass Merit Sort 

Carcass Merit Sort 

Carcass Merit Sort 

Carcass Merit Sort 

Carcass Merit Sort 
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ScheduleID 

34 

82 

112 

6 

13 

16 

17 

21 

37 

45 

46 

50 

69 

71 

78 

80 

85 

86 

90 

91 

95 

96 

97 

103 

111 

113 

115 

119 

125 

127 

129 

130 

147 

210 

211 

218 
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ScheduleType Type 

Carcass Merit Sort 

Carcass Merit Sort 

Carcass Merit Sort 

Carcass Merit Sort 

Carcass Merit Sort 

Carcass Merit Sort 

Carcass Merit Sort 

Carcass Merit Sort 

Carcass Merit Sort 

Carcass Merit Sort 

Carcass Merit Sort 

Carcass Merit Sort 

Carcass Merit Trim 

Carcass Merit Trim 

Carcass Merit Trim 

Carcass Merit Trim 

Carcass Merit Trim 

Carcass Merit Trim 

Carcass Merit Trim 

Non Carcass Merit Basis 

Non Carcass Merit Basis 

Non Carcass Merit Basis 

Non Carcass Merit Basis 

Non Carcass Merit Contract Premium 

Non Carcass Merit Contract Premium 

Non Carcass Merit Contract Premium 

Non Carcass Merit Freight 

Non Carcass Merit Futures Schedule 

Non Carcass Merit Sales Mix 

Other Provisions OP 

Other Provisions OP 

Other Provisions OP 

Other Provisions OP 

Other Provisions OP 

Other Provisions OP 

Other Provisions OP 
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ScheduleID 

220 

221 

222 

225 

227 

234 

270 

272 

286 

287 

292 

293 

11 

12 

41 

87 

100 

128 

140 

56 

58 

92 

219 

49 

67 

110 

93 

20 

98 

65 

146 

226 

228 

230 

239 

240 
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ScheduleType Type 

Other Provisions OP 

Other Provisions OP 

Other Provisions OP 

Other Provisions OP 

Other Provisions OP 

Other Provisions OP 

Other Provisions OP 

Other Provisions OP 

Other Provisions OP 

Other Provisions OP 

ScheduleID 

249 

252 

253 

254 

255 

256 

257 

265 

287 

291 
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