Sch	nedules Currently Used	
ScheduleType	Туре	ScheduleID
Base Price	СОР	28
Base Price	СОР	32
Base Price	СОР	33
Base Price	СОР	38
Base Price	СОР	42
Base Price	СОР	59
Base Price	СОР	60
Base Price	СОР	62
Base Price	СОР	88
Base Price	СОР	89
Base Price	СОР	104
Base Price	СОР	105
Base Price	СОР	116
Base Price	СОР	117
Base Price	СОР	207
Base Price	СОР	208
Base Price	СОР	280
Base Price	Other	57
Base Price	Other	94
Base Price	Other	223
Base Price	Price	236
Base Price	Price	288
Carcass Merit	Antibiotic Free	212
Carcass Merit	Carcass Merit	7
Carcass Merit	Carcass Merit	18
Carcass Merit	Carcass Merit	52
Carcass Merit	Carcass Merit	64
Carcass Merit	Carcass Merit	99
Carcass Merit	Carcass Merit	124
Carcass Merit	Carcass Merit	209
Carcass Merit	Carcass Merit	271
Carcass Merit	Carcass Merit	284
Carcass Merit	High Iodine Values	120
Carcass Merit	High Iodine Values	123
Carcass Merit	High Iodine Values	285

Tuesday, March 25, 2025

ScheduleType	Туре	ScheduleID
Carcass Merit	Lean	34
Carcass Merit	Lean	82
Carcass Merit	Lean	112
Carcass Merit	Sort	6
Carcass Merit	Sort	13
Carcass Merit	Sort	16
Carcass Merit	Sort	17
Carcass Merit	Sort	21
Carcass Merit	Sort	37
Carcass Merit	Sort	45
Carcass Merit	Sort	46
Carcass Merit	Sort	50
Carcass Merit	Sort	69
Carcass Merit	Sort	71
Carcass Merit	Sort	78
Carcass Merit	Sort	80
Carcass Merit	Sort	85
Carcass Merit	Sort	86
Carcass Merit	Sort	90
Carcass Merit	Sort	91
Carcass Merit	Sort	95
Carcass Merit	Sort	96
Carcass Merit	Sort	97
Carcass Merit	Sort	103
Carcass Merit	Sort	111
Carcass Merit	Sort	113
Carcass Merit	Sort	115
Carcass Merit	Sort	119
Carcass Merit	Sort	125
Carcass Merit	Sort	127
Carcass Merit	Sort	129
Carcass Merit	Sort	130
Carcass Merit	Sort	147
Carcass Merit	Sort	210
Carcass Merit	Sort	211
Carcass Merit	Sort	218

ScheduleType	Туре	ScheduleID
Carcass Merit	Sort	220
Carcass Merit	Sort	221
Carcass Merit	Sort	222
Carcass Merit	Sort	225
Carcass Merit	Sort	227
Carcass Merit	Sort	234
Carcass Merit	Sort	270
Carcass Merit	Sort	272
Carcass Merit	Sort	286
Carcass Merit	Sort	287
Carcass Merit	Sort	292
Carcass Merit	Sort	293
Carcass Merit	Trim	11
Carcass Merit	Trim	12
Carcass Merit	Trim	41
Carcass Merit	Trim	87
Carcass Merit	Trim	100
Carcass Merit	Trim	128
Carcass Merit	Trim	140
Non Carcass Merit	Basis	56
Non Carcass Merit	Basis	58
Non Carcass Merit	Basis	92
Non Carcass Merit	Basis	219
Non Carcass Merit	Contract Premium	49
Non Carcass Merit	Contract Premium	67
Non Carcass Merit	Contract Premium	110
Non Carcass Merit	Freight	93
Non Carcass Merit	Futures Schedule	20
Non Carcass Merit	Sales Mix	98
Other Provisions	OP	65
Other Provisions	OP	146
Other Provisions	OP	226
Other Provisions	OP	228
Other Provisions	OP	230
Other Provisions	OP	239
Other Provisions	OP	240

ScheduleType	Туре	ScheduleID
Other Provisions	OP	249
Other Provisions	OP	252
Other Provisions	OP	253
Other Provisions	OP	254
Other Provisions	OP	255
Other Provisions	OP	256
Other Provisions	OP	257
Other Provisions	OP	265
Other Provisions	OP	287
Other Provisions	OP	291